
University, College & Portfolios  
Health & Safety Committee Meeting Dates 2023 

Version 1.1  23/1/2023  Page 1 

 
University HS Committee 2023 
Date Time  Paper Deadline Venue 
Thursday 2 March 1.30-3.00 23 February Teams Online 
Thursday 4 May 1.30-3.00 27 April Teams Online 
Thursday 27 July 1.30-3.00 20 July Teams Online 
Thursday 2 November 1.30-3.00 26 October Teams Online 

 
Business, Government and Law 
Date Time  Paper Deadline Venue 
Wednesday 8 February 10.00-11.00am 1st Feb SSS 202 Conference room 
Wednesday 19 April 10.00-11.00am 12 April SSS 202 Conference room 
 Wednesday 12 July 10.00-11.00am 5 July SSS 202 Conference room 
Thursday 12 October 10.00-11.00am 5 Oct SSS 202 Conference room 

 
Education, Psychology and Social Work 
Date Time  Paper Deadline Venue 
Tuesday 7 February 11.00-12.00pm 31 Jan EDU 4.42 Board Room 
Tuesday 18 April 11.00-12.00pm 11 April EDU 4.42 Board Room 
Tuesday   11 July 11.00-12.00pm 4 July EDU 4.42 Board Room 
Tuesday   10 October 11.00-12.00pm 4 Oct EDU 4.42 Board Room 

 
Humanities, Arts and Social Sciences 
Date Time  Paper Deadline Venue 
Thursday 2 February 2.00-3.00pm 26 Jan Teams Online 
Monday 17 April 2.00-3.00pm 10 April TBC 
Tuesday 4 July 2.00-3.00pm 27 June TBC 
Wednesday 4 October 2.00-3.00pm 27 Sept TBC 

 
Medicine and Public Health 
Date Time  Paper Deadline Venue 
21 February     11-12.30pm 14 Feb Teams Online 
13 April                 11-12.30pm 6 April Teams Online 
26 July                 1.30- 3pm 10 July Teams Online 
31 October         2 - 3.30pm 21 Oct Teams Online 

 
Nursing and Health Sciences 
Date Time  Paper Deadline Venue 
Monday 20 February 11.00 – 12.00 13 Feb Sturt North N110 
Monday 17 April 11.00 – 12.00 10 Apr Sturt North N110 
Monday 24 July 11.00 – 12.00 17 July Sturt North N110 
Monday 23 October 11.00 – 12.00 16 Oct Sturt North N110 
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Science and Engineering 
Date Time  Paper Deadline Venue 
Tuesday 14 February 12.00-1.00pm 7th Feb Physical Sciences Room 1300 
Tuesday 18 April 12.00-1.00pm 11 April Physical Sciences Room 1300 
Tuesday 11 July 12.00-1.00pm 4th July Physical Sciences Room 1300 
Tuesday 17th October 12.00-1.00pm 10th Oct Physical Sciences Room 1300 

 
Portfolios 
Date Time  Paper Deadline Venue 
Thursday 16 February 2:00-3.00 9 February Teams Online 
Thursday 20 April 2:00-3.00 13 April Teams Online 
Thursday 13 July 2:00-3.00 6 July Teams Online 
Thursday 19 October 2:00-3.00 12 October Teams Online 

 
* Note some meetings maybe held as TEAMs to reduce risk of COVID – please check location for each 
meeting. 
 


